Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2015 CPS Air Conditioner Project - Region C
Contract Number: 1570C

General Contractor: Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.
Payment Application: #3

Amount Paid: $192,785.69

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 4/21/16

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor,

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #AC




FaTY

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: ) 121222015

PROJECT: CPS 2015 Air-Conditioning Program-Region C

Pay Application No.: -

For the Perlod; 9/1/2015 to  _10/31/2015

Contract No.: C1570C

In accordance with Resolution No, , adopted by the Public Bullding Commission of Chicago on, Jelatingtothe § Revenue Bonds

jssted by the Public Bullding Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used hereln shall have the same meaning as in said
Resolution), | hereby certify to the Commission and to ils Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been Incurred by the Commission and that each itern thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will when added to all amounts previously paid upon such cantract, exceed 80%
of current estimates approved by the Architect - Englneer untit the aggragate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price
(sald retained funds being payable as set forth in sald Resolulion). FINAL FA Y APPLICATION- 100% RETENTION RELEASED

H

THE CONTRAGTOR: BLINDERMAN CONSTRUGTION COMPANY, INC,
CPS 2015 Air-Conditioning Program-Region C
FOR: ‘
}s naw entitled to the sum of: $ 199,064.55 | § 199,064.66
" |ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $1,797,631.00
ADDITIONS . $0.00
DEDUCTIONS ($25,898.55)
NET ADDITION OR DEDUGTION {$25,698.55)
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $1,771,932.45
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED ] $ 1,771,892.46
TOTAL RETENTION $ ' .
2) Reserve Withheld @ 10% of Total Amount Earned, N :
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price $ -
b) Uens and Other Withholding $ -
c) Liguidated Damages Withheld 3 -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE {Include this Payment) $ 1,071,932.45
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 1,572,867.90

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $ 198,064.55

. Arcl;l;ect Engineef:/,{ a lZ/ZZf/ (&5

Signature, date i T (J




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT F
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (1 of )
Projlect Name CPS 2015 AC Program Reglon C CONTRAGTOR Bllnderman Gonstruction Co,, ine, Data 1212217015
PBC Project# 05847
Job Location 8300 8, Saint Louls Ave,
Owner Public Buitding Commisslon Of Chicago IFINAL APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 15054003
STATEOFILLINGIS | 8§
COUNTYOF |

The affiant, baing first duly swom on oath, deposes and says that he/she Is an agent of Blindamman Constvelion Company, In., an lilinals corporation, and duly authotized to maka this Affidavit in behalf of
safd corporation, and Individually; that helshe Is well acqualnted with the facls hereln set forth and thal sald corporation Is the Contraclor with the PUBLIC BUILDING GOMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Owner,

under Conlract No. C1570G dated tha 1st day of July 2015, for the {ollowing project:

st the (ollowing statements are mads for the purpose of prociriag a final pryimentol S, 528,990.63 under the temms of safd Contract;

That the work for which final payment Is requasted has bean complated, free and dear of any and alf clalms, llans, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsever, and In full
compliance with the contract documants and tha requirements of sald Owner under them. That for the purposes of said contrac, the following persons havs been contracted with, and hava
furmished or prapared materlals, aquipment, suppltes, and servicas for, and having done labor on said tmprovament. That the respaciive amounts set forth opposlte thelr names Is the full
amotnt of money due or to became dus lo aach af them raspeciively. Thal there ars no other contracts for sald wark outstanding, and that there Is nothing due or to become due {o
any person for matarial, [shor or ather wark of any kind dane or te become done upon or In connection with sald work ather than stated. That this stalementis 3 full, true, and
complele statement of all such persons snd of the full amount now due and the amount herelofors paid to each of them for such {abor, materials, equipment, supplies, and services,
fumishad or prepared by each of them lo o on account of sald work, as slated:

e Work Completed——

61 Davgnation | Subearsactr i & Addvts Tywa ol Werk "“7"“‘;’;“‘"‘” % Complats Previous Votatto dats Remaning o B3
Bllnderman Bond 2,646.00 2,645.00 100%, 2,645.00 0.00 2,845.00 0.50 2,380.50 284.50 0.00
Bindenman lnsurance 1,469.00 1,469,00 100% 1,469.00 0.00 1,489.00 0.00 1,322.10 146.90 0.00

Qeneral Conditians 17,685.00 17.685.00 100%; 17.686.00 400‘0_‘ 17,685.00 0.00 15.916.60 1,788.50 0.00

23,940.00 19,746.54 4,193.48 100% 23,840,600 (|9,745.5jﬁ 4,103.48 0.00 21,846.00 {17,362.54) 0.00

4,800.00 20496.64 2520664 | 100%) 4,800.00 20,488,584 25,206.54 000 4,320.00 20,075.64 0.00

2,200.00 2,200.00 100% ,200.00 0.00 2,200.00 .00 1,880.00 220.00 0.00

HM Boors/Frames 3,360.00 3.360.00 100%] 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00 0.00 3,024.00 336,00 0.00

Board Assemt 1,860.00 1,860.00 100%] 1,860.00 0,00 1,860.00 0.00 1,674.00 186.00 0.00

Contingancy: CO #002 3,039.68 3,039.68 100%, 0.00 3.039.68 3,039.68 0.60 0.00 3,039.68 0.00

Contingericy: COH007 1,325.00 132500 |  100% 0.00 4,326.00 | 1,325.00 0.00 0.00 1,326.00 0.00

Contingency: CO #0065 1,686.93 1,686.93 100% 0.00 1,686.93 1,586.09 0.00 000 1,586.93 0.00

Evergresn Window Treatments 1,440,00 1,440.00 100%; 1,440.00 0.00 1,440.00 0.00 1,286.00 144,00 0.00
Contineniat Painting 6,695.00 {760.00] 6,846.00 100%: 6,696.00 (760.00] 5,946.00 0.00 6,026.40 8040 0,00
Shaifen Electical 167,370.00 167,370.00 100%, 167,370.00 0.00 167,370.60 0.00 141,633.00 15737.00 0.00
Sharen Conlingenay; CO#002 310.52 330.62 100% 0.00 310.62 310.62 .00 0.00 310.62 0.00
Sharten Contingeney: CO #005 282,00 asz00|  100% 200 382.00 362.00 000 000 8200 0.00
0.00 % 0.00 0.00 02.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

PBC Continganc 25,808.55 (25.698,55) 0,00 0%, 0.00. 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.0 0.00
0.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 [ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.9 0.00 0.00

0.00 0% 0.00 000 000 0,00 0.00 000

0.00 % 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00

0.00 a% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00

0.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

.00 0% 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SUBTOTAL pagel 265,807.68 {25808.55! 230,109,13 100% 223466.00 6,644.43 230,109.13 0.00 201,118.50 28,980.,63 0.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

- EXHIBITF
. CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR FINAL PAYMENT (page _of )
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $255,807.68 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $230,109.13
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0,00 LESS 10% RETAINED $0.00
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $255,807.68 NET AMOUNT EARNED $230,109.13
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT ($25,698.55) PAYMENTS $201,118.50
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $230,109.13 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT | $28,990.83
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $0.00

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including sll significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should niot be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as entarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws,

That the Final Waivers of Lien and Releases are submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, corsect, and genuine; that each
and every Final Waiver of Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no clafim either legal or eguitable to defeat the validity of any of said Finel
‘Wavers of Lien; that sald Final Waivers of Lien include such Final Watvers of Lien from all Subcontractors, snppliers of material or other agents acting
on behalf of affiant in connection with the work o arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Final Walvers
of Lien and Releages include all the labor and matetial for which a claim could be made and for which a lien could be diled,

That nelther the final payment nor any part thereof has been assigned,

That said Contractor herein exprossly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to satd Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay an demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OR CHICAGO the amount or amounis 50 paid; and if any Hen remaing unsatisfied after all payments are made, the, Contractor shall refond
to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the Jatter may be compelled o pay in discharging such a lien including all

costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Steven Blinderman
President/COO

nd sworn fo before me this 22nd day of December , 2015.

Subsoribe

4

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL
WILLIAM J STRADLEY
Notary Public - State of lilinols
y Commission Expires Dec 15, 2018

4

P G




